:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9814843

Aug 25, 2024 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 306,713 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 965419 - 0.019023475 ETH®
52.57 USD

2 965420 - 0.018982247 ETH®
52.46 USD

3 965421 - 0.018966423 ETH®
52.41 USD

4 965422 - 0.019013549 ETH®
52.54 USD

S 965423 - 0.019012089 ETH®
52.54 USD

6 965424 - 0.019047606 ETH®
52.64 USD

7 965425 - 0.019061433 ETH®
52.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9814843
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/306713
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965419
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965420
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965421
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965422
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965423
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965424
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965425

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965426

965427

965428

965429

965430

965431

965432

965433

965434

Validator Id

1325712

Amount

- 0.019041731
52.62 USD

- 0.019014365
52.54 USD

- 0.019024680
52.57 USD

- 0.064856078
179.24 USD

- 0.065017984
179.68 USD

- 0.019034342
52.60 USD

- 0.064913498
179.40 USD

- 0.019001738
52.51 USD

- 0.019018241
52.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.045605613
126.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965426
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965427
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965428
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965429
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965430
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965431
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965432
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965433
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965434
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1325712

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



