

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9814843</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 25, 2024 · 16:09 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,713</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>965419</u>	- 0.019023475 ETH ⊘ 52.57 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>965420</u>	- 0.018982247 ETH ↔ 52.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>965421</u>	- 0.018966423 ETH ↔ 52.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>965422</u>	- 0.019013549 ETH ⊘ 52.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>965423</u>	- 0.019012089 ETH ⊘ 52.54 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>965424</u>	- 0.019047606 ETH ⊘ 52.64 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>965425</u>	- 0.019061433 ETH ⊘ 52.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>965426</u>	- 0.019041731 ETH ③ 52.62 USD	
<u>9</u>	965427	- 0.019014365 ETH ③ 52.54 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>965428</u>	- 0.019024680 ETH ③ 52.57 USD	
<u>11</u>	965429	- 0.064856078 ETH ③ 179.24 USD	
<u>12</u>	965430	- 0.065017984 ETH ③ 179.68 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>965431</u>	- 0.019034342 ETH ⊘ 52.60 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>965432</u>	- 0.064913498 ETH ⊘ 179.40 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>965433</u>	- 0.019001738 ETH ⊘ 52.51 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>965434</u>	- 0.019018241 ETH ③ 52.56 USD	
PROP	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1325712

+ 0.045605613 ETH ⊘ 126.03 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.